June 2021 Enroliment

Pre - K
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Total

Grade 9

New Milford High School
NFHS

Shepaug

AgriScience

Region 14

Henry Abbott

Grade 10

New Milford High School
NFHS

Shepaug

AgriScience

Region 14

Henry Abbott

Grade 11

New Milford High School
NFHS

Shepaug

AgriScience

Region 14

Henry Abbott

Grade 12

New Milford High School
NFHS

Shepaug

AgriScience

Region 14

Henry Abbott

Total High School

Total

Actual

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
Jun-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21
27 14 13 14 14 14
" 20 23 23 24 24
26 15 13 13 13 13
17 24 26 26 26 26
27 18 18 19 19 19
28 25 27 28 28 28
40 29 30 30 30 31
28 40 40 40 41 40
31 27 29 30 30 31
42 31 31 32 32 32
277 243 250 255 257 258
27 39 39 39 39 39
1" 18 18 18 18 18
7 8 8 8 8 8
3 7 7 7 7 7
5 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 4 4 4 4 4
37 26 26 26 26 26
19 1" 11 1" 1" 11
12 6 6 6 6 6
6 5 5 5 5 5
0 3 3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 1
27 39 39 39 39 39
21 20 20 20 20 20
4 13 13 13 13 13
1 6 6 6 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0
38 27 27 27 27 27
13 21 21 21 21 21
4 4 4 4 4 4
16 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0
4 1 1 1 1 1
129 131 131 131 131 131
406 374 381 386 388 389

Actual
Feb-21

15
24
13
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19
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30
40
31
32
258
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Actual
Mar-21

15
24
13
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29
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32
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Actual
Apr-21

17
24
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29
30
40
32
33
263
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Actual

Actual

May-21 Jun-21
16 16
24 24
13 13
27 27
19 19
29 28
31 31
40 40
32 32
33 33
264 263
39 39
19 19
8 8
6 6
2 2
0 0
4 4
25 25
10 10
6 6
5 5
3 3
0 0
1 1
39 39
20 20
13 13
6 6
0 0
0 0
0 0
26 26
20 20
4 4
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
129 129
393 392



